TD518087EN
2/22/2016
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date

White Plastic Trim,
Frost Glass Lens with Reflector
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 5120WH
Trim Finish
5255= 5" Soft Square Plastic Trim, Frost
Curved Glass Lens
WH=White
SN=Satin Nickel
TBZ=Tuscan Bronze
Dimensions:
A: 5-1/8" [129.5mm]
D: 1" [25mm]
H: 5-1/2" [140mm]
OD: 6-7/8" [174mm]
*UL1993 listed LED & CFL equivalent lamps permitted. Consult lamp manufacturer for conditions of use. Cooper Lighting Solutions does not warranty the lamp.
5255SN
Satin Nickel Plastic Trim,
Frost Glass Lens with Reflector
5255TBZ
Tuscan Bronze Plastic Trim,
Frost Glass Lens with Reflector
H
A
D
OD
HALO HOUSING COMPATIBILITY
Trim # Style H5ICAT H5RICAT E5ICAT E5RICAT H25ICAT H5ICATNB E5ICATNB H25ICATNB
5255 Showerlight
• • • • — • • —
H5T H5RT E5TAT E5RTAT H5TNB E5TATNB
• • • • • •
Housings Max Lamp Compatibility
H5ICAT H5RICAT
29W A19
E5ICAT E5RICAT
H5ICATNB
29W A19
E5ICATNB
H5T H5RT
60W A19, 60W PAR30S
E5TAT E5RTAT
H5TNB
60W A19, 60W PAR30S
E5TATNB
Compatible with Halogen, Incandescent, LED* or CFL* lamps.